
 

ICAM4E - 2025 REGISTRATION FEES 

One-Day Oral/Poster Conference Registrations: 

Four-Days Oral/Poster Conference Registrations: 

Online Registrations: 

*Non-Author (6 to 18 Years Age) Registration category is valid with Age Proof only.

Categories Early Bird Regular Conference Day

Student 200 USD 230 USD 270 USD

Author 220 USD 250 USD 290 USD

Non-Author (6 to 18 
Years Age)*

120 USD 150 USD 170 USD

Non-Author (Above 
18 Years Age)

180 USD 210 USD 250 USD

Categories Early Bird Regular Conference Day

Student 350 USD 390 USD 430 USD

Author 370 USD 410 USD 450 USD

Non-Author (6 to 18 
Years Age)*

300 USD 330 USD 350 USD

Non-Author (Above 
18 Years Age)

340 USD 380 USD 420 USD

Categories Registration Fee

Online Presentation Registration 50 USD


